201408
201408
901406
500488
501361
901395

7000259456
700025947
700025945
700023716
700025053
700025956

Bug Boeoster Shooter 10{15x20ml)

Bug Blue Shocter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10 (15x20ml)

Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1
CIAC Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

pc
pc
PCc
cs
CSs

pPCc

//\ Customer Order Date:
07.08.2024
Customer Order Number:
1158102808
ESTABLISMED 1918 KWV Qrder Number:
Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV 110941338
PO Box 528, Suider aarl 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone 821 - 8073611
Gross Weight : 35.209kg
150 x 20 . 155.00 §.00 142.60 142.60 21.39 163.959
150 x 20 .0 155.00 8.00 142,60 713.00 106.95 B819.95
150 x 20 155.00 8.00 142.60 427.80 64.17 491.97
6§ x 1000 820.26 5.40 775.97 775.97 116.40 892.37
& x 2000 602.76 5.00 572.62 572.62 85.89 658,51
150 x 20 . 155.00 8.00 142.69 142.60 21.39 163.9¢%
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Delivered by

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Liquor Runner Durban
CLATIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3a

CLAIRWOOD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Currency:

ZAR

Name:
Bank:

Bank Detaila:

Cheque Acc

Warshay Inveatments (Pty) Ltd

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

FNB




